

"
ITEM NO.72

REGISTRAR COURT NO. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2006

CRLMP.NO(s). 1541

RAM KARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Proof of surrender has not been so far produced.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

NDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEE

ISTRAR

REG

